Yes No Don'’t
know
| am happy to come to school. | 92% 6% 2%
We live, love and learn together joyfully in Jesus’ name.
| have think that this is a good 94% 2% 4% b
school.
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Adults listen to me if | am 96% 0% 4%
worried.
_ : We are pleased to see that the majority of pupils feel happy to come to school and
| get praised by adults in 89% 7% 4% that they have trusted adults that they can talk to. Next academic year, we aim to
school. ensure that all pupils receive and recognise praise, that we continue to work on
positive behaviour in all areas of school and that we continue to equip our pupils
Almost everyone in school s 7% 39, 0% with the knowledge and life skills needed in the future.
kind and thoughtful.
The staff at lunch time listen to | 94% 2% 4% Yes No Don't
me. know
| know whoto gotoif I needto | 94% 2% 4%
speak to an adult. | know how to keep myself safe 96% 0% 4%
h i .
The school deals with any 64% 4% 32% when I use the internet
incidents of bullying.
ying Teachers work hard to make sure | 96% 2% 2%
School tries hard to encour- 89% 4% 7% that we recap Iearnlng and make
age every child to attend links with other things that we
school and to be on time. have learnt before.
o, o o
Iof gi]ﬁeer;gaﬂggfsdatf Srceha: o:ogﬁ d 93% 2% 3% The school has high expectations | 96% 2% 2%
at home of me in my work and behaviour.
Behaviour in class is good at 86% 4% 10% i i
St. Jude’s. School is helping me to learn 96% 0% 4%
Behaviour on the playground 86% 4% 10% about caring for the environment. P
is good at St. Jude’s. Sl s Tors = 007, o 0 Ol/ﬂ;V\!
chool is helping me to learn 0 o o ,/04,
I know how to keep myself 98% 0% 2% about Jesus and the Gospel. g WAl
safe. %
I know and understand about 92% 2% 6% D%
different types of bullying o
| feel safe at school 96% 2% 2% including cyber bullying and M
racism.






